
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, January 24, 2011 – Sunday, February 6, 2011 

Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    

 

Monday, January 24, 2011  
GPO Swearing In Ceremony of Bill Boarman, Public Printer of the United States 

Tuesday, January 25, 2011 
NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
Foundation Corporate Council Event 

Wednesday, January 26, 2011 
 

Thursday, January 27, 2011 
Washington Post Live Question and Answer  

Friday, January 28, 2011 
 

Monday, January 31, 2011 
 

Tuesday, February 1, 2011 
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Wednesday, February 2, 2011 
Meeting with Deborah Leff, Department of Justice 
Meeting with Ron Walker, Chair of Nixon Foundation; Frank Gannon and Geoff Shephard,                             
     Nixon Foundation Consultants 
Interview with Michael Williams, Erickson Tribune 

Thursday, February 3, 2011 
Call with Ken Lore, President, Foundation for the National Archives 
Meeting with Susan Hildreth, Director, and Mary Chute, Deputy Director, Institute for            
     Museum and Library Services  

Friday, February 4, 2011 
 

Saturday, February 5, 2011 
Ronald Reagan Presidential Library and Museum Reopening  

Sunday, February 6, 2011  
Ronald Reagan Presidential Library and Museum Reopening 


